Session on “Ecological and Ecosystem Models for Ecosystem-based Management in the Chesapeake” within 

the Chesapeake Modeling Symposium

May 12-14, 2008 
Annapolis, MD
Session organizers: Howard Townsend & Rich Fulford
Plan for 20 minutes for presentations and 10 minutes for discussion and questions after

	Time
	Title
	Presenter

	9:30
	Overview talk based on our synthesis of topics
	Howard Townsend 

	10:00
	Single Species Stock Assessment Models in Ecosystem-Based Management
	Michael Wilberg, UMCES CBL, wilberg@cbl.umces.edu

	10:30
	A mid-trophic ladder for the Chesapeake Bay  
	Raghu Murtugudde, ESSIC, University of Maryland ragu@essic.umd.edu 

	11:00
	Break
	

	11:30
	Implementation of a harmful algal bloom prediction system in Chesapeake Bay  
	Christopher Brown, NOAA - CICS ESSIC  Christopher.W.Brown@noaa.gov 

	12:00
	Human Pathogen Prediction System in Chesapeake Bay.
	Guillaume Constantin 
de Magny, UMIACS  magny@umiacs.umd.edu 

	12:30
	A Head-of-Chesapeake Bay Yellow Perch Assessment that Includes Ecosystem Effects
	Jim Uphoff, MD DNR Fisheries Service 
 juphoff@dnr.state.md.us 

	1:00
	Lunch Break
	

	2:00
	Habitat suitability modeling for bay anchovy in Chesapeake Bay  
	Xinsheng Zhang, NOAA Cooperative Oxford Laboratory Xinsheng.Zhang@noaa.gov 

	2:30
	Perspective analyses and future projections of major fisheries under different water quality and fisheries management actions in Chesapeake Bay
	Hongguang Ma, NCBO/Versar Hongguang.Ma@noaa.gov 

	3:00
	Consumption by demersal fish on the Northeastern U.S. Continental Shelf: The effects of diet, habitat and location  
	Elizabeth Methratta, Versar LMethratta@versar.com 

	3:30
	Break
	

	4:00
	Optimization model for oyster restoration (larval dispersion, oyster growth, economics, costs of restoration).
	Elizabeth North, UMCES HPL   enorth@hpl.umces.edu 

	4:30
	Analysis of ecosystem response to management using a multi-species bioenergetics model  
	Richard Fulford, University of Southern Mississippi Richard.Fulford@usm.edu 

	5:00
	Modeling hypoxia effects on Chesapeake Bay fish
	KennethRose, LSU   karose@lsu.edu

	5:30
	Wrap-up and plan for position paper
	


